Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

Question Image

If an igneous rock cuts across a sedimentary rock, we know that the igneous rock is

6,18,24,9, 27,33, 11?,?

The planet of the solar system which has maximum numbers of moon is:

Which of the following is not a human organ system?

Largest Arms importer in 2014

Which distance is bigger - an astronomical unit (AU) or a light-year (LY)?

Which fraction is the largest ?

How many countries does the equator pass through

If 123 x 754 = 715243, then 935 x 487 =?

Deuterium differ from hydrogen in having:

Which of the following is a solution of the equation v2x + 5=3 ?

Radium was discovered by

Person with a followina blood aroun are considered to be universal recinient.

Answers Choice

A. 60<sup>o</sup>
B. 65<sup>o</sup>
C. 75<sup>o</sup>
D. 70<sup>o</sup>

A. Older then the sedimentary rock
B. Younger then the sedimentary
rock

C. The same age as the sedimentary
rock

D. A minimum of 1.2 million years old

. 15,19
.22, 27
.33, 39
.44, 47

. Jupiter
. Venus
. Saturn
. Uranus

. Muscular
. Epithetical
. None of these

A

B

C

D

A

B

(e}

D

A. Integumentary
B

C

D

A. North Korea
B. India

C. Saudi Arabia

D. None of these

A. An astronomical unit (AU)

B. Neither one is a measurement of
distance.

C. They're both about the same
distance

D. Alight-year (LY)

A 1/2
4/5
5/8
7/10

B.

C.

D.

A. 9 countries
B. 11 countries
C. 13 countries
D. 17 countries
A. 973984

B. 793857

C.

D.

A

498379
573984

Different atomic number but same
atomic weight
B. Different atomic number and
different atomic weight
C. Same atomic number and different
atomic weight
D. None of these

A2
B. 4

C.16

D. 32

E. This equation has no solution.

A. Karl landsteiner

B. Konrad lorenz

C. Marie and pierrie curie
D. Edwad o. wilson
A
B

. A+
. B+



15

16

17

18

19

20

46+18x6+4 / 12x12+8x12 = ?

Unit of basal metabolic rate is

Find the square root of 64 92304.

What is the area of a circle whose circumference is T ?

In following question a number series is given with one term missing. Choose the correct
alternative that will same pattern and fill in the blank spaces.0.5, 1.5, 4.5, 13.5.

Anti diuretic hormone is secreted by one of the following glands:

O w> Ow>

@ >

o

OoOow

ow>» DO

. AB+

. 20/57
. 113/912
.113/120

. K cal/g/hr
. Cal/kg/hr
. K cal/kg/min

2384
2484

2684

2
m
21

45.5
39.5
30.5

. Pancreas
. Thyroid
. None of these



