

CSS General Abilities Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Question Image	A. 60 ^o B. 65 ^o C. 75 ^o D. 70 ^o
2	If an igneous rock cuts across a sedimentary rock, we know that the igneous rock is	A. Older then the sedimentary rock B. Younger then the sedimentary rock C. The same age as the sedimentary rock D. A minimum of 1.2 million years old
3	6, 18, 24, 9, 27, 33, 11?,?	A. 15, 19 B. 22, 27 C. 33, 39 D. 44, 47
4	The planet of the solar system which has maximum numbers of moon is:	A. Jupiter B. Venus C. Saturn D. Uranus
5	Which of the following is not a human organ system?	A. Integumentary B. Muscular C. Epithetical D. None of these
6	Largest Arms importer in 2014	A. North Korea B. India C. Saudi Arabia D. None of these
7	Which distance is bigger - an astronomical unit (AU) or a light-year (LY)?	A. An astronomical unit (AU) B. Neither one is a measurement of distance. C. They're both about the same distance D. A light-year (LY)
8	Which fraction is the largest ?	A. 1/2 B. 4/5 C. 5/8 D. 7/10
9	How many countries does the equator pass through	A. 9 countries B. 11 countries C. 13 countries D. 17 countries
10	If 123 × 754 = 715243, then 935 × 487 = ?	A. 973984 B. 793857 C. 498379 D. 573984
11	Deuterium differ from hydrogen in having:	A. Different atomic number but same atomic weight B. Different atomic number and different atomic weight C. Same atomic number and different atomic weight D. None of these
12	Which of the following is a solution of the equation $\sqrt{2}x + 5=3$?	A. 2 B. 4 C. 16 D. 32 E. This equation has no solution.
13	Radium was discovered by	A. Karl landsteiner B. Konrad lorenz C. Marie and pierrie curie D. Edwad o. wilson
14	Person with a following blood group are considered to be universal recipient.	A. A+ B. B+

		C. AB+ D. O+
15	46+18x6+4 / 12x12+8x12 = ?	A. 20/57 B. 113/912 C. 113/120 D. 79/120
16	Unit of basal metabolic rate is	A. K cal/g/hr B. Cal/kg/hr C. K cal/kg/min D. K cal/kg /hr
17	Find the square root of 64 92304.	A. 2384 B. 2484 C. 2548 D. 2684
18	What is the area of a circle whose circumference is $\boldsymbol{\pi}$?	A. π/4 B. π/2 C. π D. 2π
19	In following question a number series is given with one term missing. Choose the correct alternative that will same pattern and fill in the blank spaces.0.5, 1.5, 4.5, 13.5.	A. 45.5 B. 39.5 C. 30.5 D. 40.5
20	Anti diuretic hormone is secreted by one of the following glands:	A. Pituitary B. Pancreas C. Thyroid D. None of these